2.1 This Campaign is opened to Malaysian individual customers aged 18 years and 
above.  

2.2 Customers with an existing and active Maybank savings/current account. 

2.3 Customers that perform a cash deposit transaction at any one (1) of the two 
hundred and eighty-one (281) Maybank Agent Banking Pos outlets as listed in 
Appendix 1. 

2.4 Customers that have fulfilled all of the above criteria is referred to “Eligible 
Customer”. 

2.5 The following persons are NOT eligible to participate in this Campaign: 

a) Maybank Group employees (all permanent or contract employees of MBB & its

[...]

3.1 Eligible Customers who meet the following winners criteria will stand a chance to 
be among the twenty-five (25) winners to receive a Russell Taylors Dynamic V2 
cordless vacuum (“Prizes”). 

i. Perform a minimum cash deposit of RM500 into an individual savings/current 
account at any one (1) of the two hundred and eighty-one (281) Maybank 
Agent Banking Pos outlets nationwide during the Campaign Period. 

ii. The more deposit made, the more entry points earned and the higher chances 
of winning. Entry points will be calculated based on the cumulative deposit 
amount performed by the Eligible Customer during the Campaign Period.